YOUR
LED Area Light
Product Specification
Stick it to the Man and Fight for the Little Guy!
Tel: (435) 932-0867  Email: Sales@BrilledLighting.com  Web: www.brilledlighting.com
5 Year
Warranty
IP 66

nc
h
100-200W 240-300W
Stick it to the Man and Fight for the Little Guy!
Tel: (435) 932-0867  Email: Sales@BrilledLighting.com  Web: www.brilledlighting.com
DLC Listings Numbers:
ALA02-100U57L-01[DDM,DDS]03
ALA02-150U57L-01[DDM,DDS]03
ALA02-200U57L-01[DDM,DDS]03
ALA02-240U57L-01[DDM,DDS]03
ALA02-300U57L-01[DDM,DDS]03
Stick it to the Man and Fight for the Little Guy!
Tel: (435) 932-0867  Email: Sales@BrilledLighting.com  Web: www.brilledlighting.com
Ordering information
Model No. Watts(W) Input Voltage Lumen CCT (K) Size (inch) N.W (kg)
ALA02-100UBBL/H-01EEE01 100 5.33
ALA02-150UBBL/H-01EEE01 150 5.53
ALA02-200UBBL/H-01EEE01 200 5.73130 LM/W
21.77*13.11*3.66
28.46*13.11*3.86
3000
4000

DNN
DDN
DSN
DDS
No function Sensing function
Dimming function Dimming+Sensing function
240 7.89
ALA02-300UBBL/H-02EEE01
BB=30(3000K) / 40(4000K) / 50(5000) / 57(5700K)
300 8.49
PS: EEE=
5.33 1 6.2 810 1800 2040
5.53 1 6.39 810 1800 2040
5.73 1 6.59 810 1800 2040
7.89 1 9.11 630 1350 1530
ALA02-100 100 23.46*15.08*6.22
ALA02-200 200 23.46*15.08*6.22
ALA02-150 150 23.46*15.08*6.22
ALA02-240 240 30.24*14.69*6.22
ALA02-300 300 30.24*14.69*6.228.49 1 9.71 630 1350 1530
Packaging lnformation
Model No. Watts(W) N.W (kg) Carton Size (inch ) QTY/ (pcs) G.W/ (kg)
Qty loaded
by 20GP